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VBET League
2023/24 3rd round, Match #20

Friday, 13.08.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 25°C.

{Eseckan]
R

«Vorskla» Poltava

Isenko Pavlo
Perduta Ihor
Skliar Oleksandr
Yurchenko Vladlen
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Pavliuk Yevhen
Krupskyi lllia
Batsula Andriy
Kane Ibrahim
Santana

Substitutes

96
61
5

44
20
30
38
15
95
37

Yermolov Daniil
Domoleha Oleksandr
L. Ramires
Khrypchuk Daniil
Tiahuino

Nesterenko Ivan
Cheliadin Artem
Kulakovskyi Artem
Felipe

Tuzenko Danylo

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:

Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Dariichuk Serhii

4th Official:

Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

1:2

«Zorya» Luhansk

30
74
44
55
47
70
15
16
9

7

39

Turbaievskyi Mykyta
Snurnitsyn Ihor
Batahov Arsenii
A.Jordan

Vantukh Roman
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Voloshyn Vikentii
Myshnov Dmytro (C)
Antiukh Denys
Guerrero

Substitutes

1

36
3

29
18
10
20
8

11
22
17
19

Saputin Oleksandr
Zhylkin Anton

Bol Anton

Tokar Bohdan
Tlumak Yurii
Nahnoinyi Denys
Churko Viacheslav
Khakhlov Oleksii
Alefirenko Danyil
Micin Petar
Horbach Ihor
Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Lalatovich Nenad

Delegate:

Prokhorovych Andrii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 3rd round, Match #20

Friday, 13.08.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 1:2 «Zorya» Luhansk
4 @) 39 Guerrero
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr \
30 Nesterenko lvan N 46
27 Krupskyi lllia .
38 Cheliadin Artem 1% 46
6 Skliar Oleksandr 46'
18 Pavliuk Yevhen 55!
56' 16 Voloshyn Vikentii
38 Cheliadin Artem 59'
, 16 Voloshyn Vikentii
63 i 11 Alefirenko Danyil
6 Skliar Oleksandr ,
o5 Felipe 1+ 65
95 Felipe  (® 67'
78" @ 55 A.Jordan
. 9 Myshnov Dmytro
86 N 20 Churko Viacheslav
, 7 Antiukh Denys
86 N 22 Midin Petar
74 Santana ,
44 Khrypchuk Daniil N 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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